

Junior Chamber International India



This is to certify that the Local Organisation Member

JCI RAIPUR MAIC UNITED

being sponsored by

JCI RAIPUR VAMA CAPITAL

JFS Anshu Saraf National President, JCI India



29th October 2022

Jc HIMANSHU RAY LO President JCI RAIPUR MAIC UNITED Dnk 80/6 Block No 11 Mana Camp Raipur Raipur-492015 MOBILE:9049661428

Dear Jc Himanshu Ray,

Warm greetings from NHQ-JCI India.

We are pleased to inform that your Local organization (LO) has successfully completed one year of Provisional Membership and fulfilled the criteria to get Permanent Affiliation in JCI INDIA.

Congratulations !!!

JCI RAIPUR MAIC UNITED has been granted Permanent Affiliation w.e.f. **18.02.2022** and entitled to all the rights and privileges as an affiliated LO of JCI INDIA as per organizations Constitution and Policy.

Please find enclosed the **Permanent Affiliation Certificate** for your record and keep it safe as an important document for your LO.

With regards,

npaugal

Siddhi Pawar Area Officer (Area-B)

Junior Chamber International India

National Head Quarter, 506, Windfall, Sahar Plaza, J.B. Nagar, Near Chakala Metro Station, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059 Tel : 022-71117112 Email : nhq@jciindia.in

Andhra Pradesh

Andaman & Nicobar islands

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam Bihar

Chandigarh

Chhatisgarh

Daman & Diu

Delhi Goa

Gujarat

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Jammu & Kashmir

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

Lakshadweep

Madhya Pradesh

Maharastra

Meghalaya

Orissa Punjab

Rajasthan

Tamilnadu

Telangana

Uttar Pradesh

Uttaranchai

West Bengal

www.jolindia.ln